
090.7563 / similar product

DESCRIPTION
Special mounting brackets for mounting the R&MinteliPhy Sensorbar.

TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Standard / norm IEC 60297-3: 19-inch (482.6 mm) rack
Assembly empty
Fastening 19 "
Rack mounting version patch panel
Capacity (ports) 24
Amount of height units 1 U
Version breakout
Connector type (A) LC-Duplex
Adapter fastening method end cap snap-in

MECHANICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Dimensions 43.6 mm x 482.6 mm x 225.0 mm / 1.717 in x 19 in x 8.858 in (W x H x D)
Color Code NCS S 2502-B
Material steel: DC01 (1.0330), 1.0 mm

19" 1U FibereasyRack2, for up to 24xE-2000/LC-Duplex/SC adapter, R&MinteliPhy ready Splice, Breakout and patch
box, mounting depth 225 mm, continuously depth-adjustable up to 55 mm, rear cable feed, cable entry possible
from three different angles. The box units are on the same level, the storage part for pre-terminated cables features
fastening strap, fitted with adapters; the box is continuously extendable up to 210 mm, at full extension it can be
inclined 10° forwards. Optimum access to the pre-terminated cables, the tray can be fully detached from the box by
release lever. Special mounting brackets for mounting the R&MinteliPhy Sensorbar. Includes indelible laser
trademark, fastening material, labeling strips and installation instructions.
To be fitted with flangeless body, integrated quick-mounting clip and screwless mounting adapter.

19" 1U slide-in unit, fastening material, labeling strips and installation
instructions
Two 2 x 15 mm radius guards
Fastening strap for safe cable fixation
Front panel empty
Splice trays radius 40 mm

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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Optional accessories:
Various cable entries
Various front cable managers
Infrastructure management

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

FOTO DESCRIPTION PU PRODUCT NO.

Adapter LC-Duplex APC,
green, ceramic SM, C,
flangeless

12 pcs R820418

Adapter LC-Duplex PC, blue,
ceramic SM, C, flangeless 12 pcs R820419

Adapter LC-Duplex PC,
heather violet, ceramic MM,
M, flangeless

12 pcs R823206

Adapter LC-Duplex PC,
turquoise, ceramic MM, M,
flangeless

12 pcs R823204

Adapter LC-Duplex PC, beige,
ceramic MM, M, flangeless 12 pcs R820420

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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Dummy Plug HD (12 pcs), E-
2000™/SC/LC-Duplex/MPO 1 pcs (1 set contains 12 pcs) R809342

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 yellow,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803524

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 green,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803526

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 blue,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803527

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 red, C/1,
2.5 m

12 pcs R803525

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 black,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803533

FOTO DESCRIPTION PU PRODUCT NO.

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 orange,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803532

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 gray,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803529

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1
turquoise, C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803534

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 pink,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803535

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 brown,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803531

Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 violet,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803530

FOTO DESCRIPTION PU PRODUCT NO.

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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Pigtail LC APC, green,
G.652.D + G.657.A1 white,
C/1, 2.5 m

12 pcs R803528

Splice Tray Additional Set
R40 1 pcs R308444

Heat Shrink Splice Protection
35 mm 12 pcs R30087-35

Pigtail LC PC, G.652.D +
G.657.A1, tight buffer, 2.5 m
(PU: 12 colors/set)

(1 set contains 12 pcs) R795609

Pigtail LC PC, OM3, tight
buffer, 2.5 m (PU: 12
colors/set)

(1 set contains 12 pcs) R795610

Pigtail LC PC, OM4, tight
buffer, 2.5 m (PU: 12
colors/set)

(1 set contains 12 pcs) R795702

Pigtail SC PC, OS2, tight
buffer, 2.5 m (PU: 12
colors/set)

12 pcs R795611

FOTO DESCRIPTION PU PRODUCT NO.

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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Pigtail SC PC, OM3, tight
buffer, 2.5 m (PU: 12
colors/set)

12 pcs R795612

Pigtail SC PC, OM4, tight
buffer, 2.5 m (PU: 12
colors/set)

12 pcs R795703

FOTO DESCRIPTION PU PRODUCT NO.

Datasheet
19" 1U FibereasyRack2 for 24xE-2000/LC-
Duplex/SC, Pre-assembled-24, R&MinteliPhy ready

R795926
1 pcs
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